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#=x—5

GDP & it
FE | HRETEINOERFEUVE | BIRE | 714 ETHEEERERIEN) ETRE R ERIEM) EHELEREIER) ({EM)
(B#4E) (dtim:E7 0yY) L fE WEliE MEME | EEEE | REME
| &R H20 | EREE | EYEE| £ & (A) ERHEE | NBEY | TEEW | O & DOx(A) | EHASLE | NREY | TEEY B (A)x ® RxA) | (D~Q3) | &HI5I%E4%

HABRRER|H 24| 099709 | 0.99423 | 0.99623 |  0.8548] 91.7000 10.58 1.65 1.70 13.93 11.91 1.08 0.11 0.24 1.43 1.22 0.19 0.17 15.56 13.30
1% H H 25| 099708 | 0.99420 [ 0.99622 | 0.8219] 91.7000] 10.55 1.64 1.69 13.88 11.41 1.07 0.11 0.24 1.42 1.17 0.19 0.16 15.50 12.74
2% H H 26] 099707 [ 0.99417 | 0.99620 | 0.7903] 91.7000 10.52 1.63 1.68 13.83 10.93] 1.07 0.11 0.24 1.42 1.12 0.19 0.15 15.44 12.21
REE] H 27| 099706 | 0.99413 [ 0.99619] 0.7599] 91.7000] 10.49 1.62 1.67 13.78 10.47 1.07 0.11 0.24 1.41 1.07 0.19 0.15 15.39 11.69
458 H 28] 0.99705] 099410 0.99618 ] 0.7307] 91.7000] 10.46 1.62 1.66 13.73 10.04] 1.06 0.11 0.24 1.41 1.03 0.19 0.14 15.33 11.20
54 H H 29| 099704 | 0.99406 | 0.99616 | 0.7026] 91.7000 10.43 1.61 1.65 13.68 9.61 1.06 0.11 0.24 1.40 0.99 0.19 0.13 15.28 10.73
6%EH H 30| 0.99703| 0.99403 | 0.99615] 0.6756] 91.7000 10.40 1.60 1.64 13.63 9.21 1.06 0.11 0.23 1.40 0.94 0.19 0.13 15.22 10.28
148 H 31| 099703 | 099399 | 0.99613| 0.6496] 91.7000 10.37 1.59 1.63 13.58 8.82) 1.05 0.11 0.23 1.39 0.90 0.19 0.12 15.16 9.85
84 H H 32| 099606 | 0099512 | 0.99579| 0.6246] 91.7000 10.34 1.58 1.62 13.53 8.45) 1.05 0.11 0.23 1.39 0.87 0.19 0.12 15.11 9.44
9% H H 33| 0.99605| 099510 | 0.99577| 0.6006] 91.7000 10.30 1.57 1.61 13.48 8.09 1.05 0.10 0.23 1.38 0.83 0.19 0.11 15.05 9.04
1046 B H 34| 099603 | 099507 | 0.99575] 0.5775] 91.7000 10.26 1.56 1.60 13.42 7.75 1.04 0.10 0.23 1.38 0.79 0.19 0.11 14.98 8.65
114EH H 35| 099602 | 0.99505| 0.99573| 0.5553| 91.7000 10.21 1.55 1.60 13.36 7.42 1.04 0.10 0.23 1.37 0.76 0.19 0.10 14.92 8.29
12468 H 36| 0.99600 | 0.99502 | 0.99571 0.5339] 91.7000 10.17 1.55 1.59 13.31 7.10 1.03 0.10 0.23 1.36 0.73 0.18 0.10 14.86 7.93
1348 H 37| 099598 | 0.99500 | 0.99570| 0.5134] 91.7000 10.13 1.54 1.58 13.25 6.80) 1.03 0.10 0.23 1.36 0.70 0.18 0.09 14.79 7.60
1448 H 38| 099597 | 0.99497 | 0.99568 | 0.4936] 91.7000 10.09 1.53 1.57 13.20 6.51 1.03 0.10 0.22 1.35 0.67 0.18 0.09 14.73 7.27
1546 B H 39] 0099595 | 0.99495| 0.99566 | 0.4746] 91.7000 10.05 1.52 1.56 13.14 6.24 1.02 0.10 0.22 1.35 0.64 0.18 0.09 14.67 6.96
164E B H 40] 0099594 | 0.99492 | 0.99564 | 0.4564] 91.7000 10.01 1.52 1.56 13.08 5.97 1.02 0.10 0.22 1.34 0.61 0.18 0.08 14.61 6.67
1748 H 41] 099592 | 0.99490 | 0.99562 | 0.4388] 91.7000 9.97 151 1.55 13.03 5.72 1.01 0.10 0.22 1.34 0.59 0.18 0.08 14.54 6.38
184E B H 42] 0098998 | 0.99783 | 0.99228 | 0.4220] 91.7000 9.93 1.50 1.54 12.97 5.47 1.01 0.10 0.22 1.33 0.56 0.18 0.08 14.48 6.11
1948 H 43] 098988 | 0.99783 | 0.99222| 0.4057] 91.7000 9.83 1.50 1.54 12.86 5.22 1.00 0.10 0.22 1.32 0.54 0.18 0.07 14.36 5.83
2048 H 44| 098978 | 099782 | 0.99215] 0.3901| 91.7000 9.73 1.49 1.53 12.76 498 0.99 0.10 0.22 1.31 0.51 0.18 0.07 14.24 5.56
2148 H 45| 098967 | 099782 | 0.99209 | 0.3751| 91.7000 9.63 1.49 1.53 12.65 4.75) 0.98 0.10 0.22 1.30 0.49 0.18 0.07 14.13 5.30
2248 H 46| 098957 | 099781 | 0.99203| 0.3607| 91.7000 9.53 1.49 1.53 12.55 453 0.97 0.10 0.22 1.29 0.46 0.17 0.06 14.01 5.05
2348 H 47| 098946 | 0.99781 | 0.99197| 0.3468] 91.7000 9.43 1.48 1.52 12.44 4.31 0.96 0.10 0.22 1.28 0.44 0.17 0.06 13.89 4.82
2448 H 48| 098934 | 099780 | 0.99190| 0.3335] 91.7000 9.33 1.48 1.52 12.33 411 0.95 0.10 0.22 1.27 0.42 0.17 0.06 13.77 459
2548 H 49| 098923 | 099780 | 0.99183| 0.3207| 91.7000 9.23 1.48 1.52 12.23 3.92) 0.94 0.10 0.22 1.25 0.40 0.17 0.05 13.65 4.38
2648 H 50| 098911 | 099779 | 0.99177] 0.3083| 91.7000 9.13 1.47 1.51 12.12 3.74 0.93 0.10 0.22 1.24 0.38 0.17 0.05 13.53 4.17
2748 H 51| 098899 | 099779 | 0.99170 | 0.2965| 91.7000 9.03 1.47 1.51 12.02 3.56 0.92 0.10 0.22 1.23 0.37 0.17 0.05 13.42 3.98
284 H H 52| 098887 | 099778 | 0.99163| 0.2851| 91.7000 8.94 147 1.51 11.91 3.40) 0.91 0.10 0.22 1.22 0.35 0.17 0.05 13.30 3.79
294 H H 53| 098874 | 099778 | 0.99156 | 0.2741] 91.7000 8.84 1.46 1.50 11.80 3.24 0.90 0.10 0.21 1.21 0.33 0.16 0.05 13.18 3.61
304H H 54| 098862 | 099777 | 0.99149| 0.2636] 91.7000 8.74 1.46 1.50 11.70 3.08 0.89 0.10 0.21 1.20 0.32 0.16 0.04 13.06 3.44
3148 H 55| 098848 | 0.99777 | 0.99141 0.2534] 91.7000 8.64 1.46 1.50 11.59 2.94 0.88 0.10 0.21 1.19 0.30 0.16 0.04 12.94 3.28
3248 H 56] 0098835| 0.99776 | 0.99134| 0.2437] 91.7000 8.54 1.45 1.49 11.49 2.80) 0.87 0.10 0.21 1.18 0.29 0.16 0.04 12.82 3.13
334H H 57] 0098821 | 0.99776 | 0.99126 | 0.2343] 91.7000 8.44 1.45 1.49 11.38 2.67 0.86 0.10 0.21 1.17 0.27 0.16 0.04 12.71 2.98
3448 H 58] 0098807 | 0.99775| 0.99119| 0.2253] 91.7000 8.34 1.45 1.49 11.27 2.54 0.85 0.10 0.21 1.16 0.26 0.16 0.04 12.59 2.84
3540 H 59| 098793| 0.99775| 0.99111 0.2166] 91.7000 8.24 1.44 1.48 11.17 2.42) 0.84 0.10 0.21 1.15 0.25 0.16 0.03 12.47 2.70
364EH H 60| 098778 | 099774 | 0.99103| 0.2083| 91.7000 8.14 1.44 1.48 11.06 2.30) 0.83 0.10 0.21 1.14 0.24 0.15 0.03 12.35 2.57
3748 H 61| 098763 | 099774 | 0.99095| 0.2003| 91.7000 8.04 1.44 1.48 10.95 2.19 0.82 0.10 0.21 1.12 0.23 0.15 0.03 12.23 2.45
384 H H 62| 098748 | 0099774 | 0.99087 | 0.1926] 91.7000 7.94 1.43 1.47 10.85 2.09 0.81 0.10 0.21 1.11 0.21 0.15 0.03 12.11 2.33
394 H H 63| 098733 | 099774 | 0.99079 | 0.1852] 91.7000 7.84 1.43 1.47 10.74 1.99 0.80 0.10 0.21 1.10 0.20 0.15 0.03 12.00 2.22
404E B H 64| 098718 | 0.99774 | 0.99071 0.1780] 91.7000) 7.74 1.43 1.47 10.64 1.89 0.79 0.10 0.21 1.09 0.19 0.15 0.03 11.88 2.11
414EH H 65| 098703 | 0.99774 | 0.99063| 0.1712] 91.7000 7.64 1.43 1.46 10.53 1.80 0.78 0.10 0.21 1.08 0.19 0.15 0.03 11.76 2.01
424E B H 66| 098688 | 0.99774 | 0.99055| 0.1646] 91.7000 7.54 1.42 1.46 10.43 1.72 0.77 0.09 0.21 1.07 0.18 0.15 0.02 11.64 1.92
434 B H 67| 098673 | 099774 | 0.99047 | 0.1583] 91.7000 7.44 1.42 1.46 10.32 1.63 0.76 0.09 0.21 1.06 0.17 0.15 0.02 11.53 1.82
444 B H 68| 098658 | 0.99774 | 0.99039 | 0.1522| 91.7000 7.35 1.42 1.45 10.21 1.55 0.75 0.09 0.21 1.05 0.16 0.14 0.02 11.41 1.74
454 B H 69| 098643 | 0.99774 | 0.99031 0.1463] 91.7000) 7.25 1.41 1.45 10.11 1.48 0.74 0.09 0.21 1.04 0.15 0.14 0.02 11.29 1.65
464E B H 70| 098628 | 0.99774 | 0.99023 | 0.1407| 91.7000 7.15 1.41 1.45 10.00 1.41 0.73 0.09 0.21 1.03 0.14 0.14 0.02 11.17 157
474 B H 71| 098613 | 099774 | 0.99015] 0.1353] 91.7000 7.05 1.41 1.44 9.90 1.34 0.72 0.09 0.21 1.02 0.14 0.14 0.02 11.06 1.50
484 B H 72| 098598 | 0.99774 | 0.99007 | 0.1301] 91.7000 6.95 1.40 1.44 9.80 1.27 0.71 0.09 0.21 1.01 0.13 0.14 0.02 10.94 1.42
495 B H 73] 098583] 0.99774 | 0.98999] 0.1251] 91.7000] 6.86 1.40 1.44 9.69 1.21 0.70 0.09 0.21 1.00 0.12 0.14 0.02 10.83 1.35
a8 & 453.80 74.77 76.76 605.34 244.03 46.16 4.98 10.97 62.11 25.03 8.44 3.40 675.89 272.46




EROBEAEMEEERGEER)

EF A —REE2785 ELEBER

#=x—5

GDP & it
FE | HRETEINOERFEUE | BIRE | 714 ETHEEERERIEN) ETRE R ERIEM) EHELEREIER) ({EM)
(B#4E) (dtim:E7 0yY) L fE WEliE MEME | EEEE | REME
| &R H20 | EREE | EYEE| £ & (A) ERHEE | NBEY | TEEW | O & DOx(A) | EHASLE | NREY | TEEY B (A)x ® RxA) | (D~Q3) | &HI5I%E4%

HABRRER|H 24| 099709 | 0.99423 | 0.99623 |  0.8548] 91.7000 5.76 0.86 0.99 7.61 6.50 0.42 0.04 0.12 0.58 0.50 0.02 0.02 8.21 7.02
1% H H 25| 099708 | 0.99420 [ 0.99622 | 0.8219] 91.7000] 5.74 0.85 0.99 7.58 6.23 0.41 0.04 0.12 0.58 0.48 0.02 0.02 8.18 6.72
2% H H 26] 099707 [ 0.99417 | 0.99620 | 0.7903] 91.7000 572 0.85 0.98 7.55 5.97 0.41 0.04 0.12 0.58 0.46 0.02 0.02 8.15 6.44
REE] H 27| 099706 | 0.99413 [ 0.99619] 0.7599] 91.7000] 5.71 0.84 0.97 7.52 5.72 0.41 0.04 0.12 0.57 0.44 0.02 0.02 8.12 6.17
458 H 28] 0.99705] 099410 0.99618 ] 0.7307] 91.7000] 5.69 0.84 0.97 7.50 5.48 0.41 0.04 0.12 0.57 0.42 0.02 0.02 8.09 5.91
54 H H 29| 099704 | 0.99406 | 0.99616 | 0.7026] 91.7000 5.67 0.83 0.96 7.47 5.25 0.41 0.04 0.12 0.57 0.40 0.02 0.01 8.06 5.66
6%EH H 30| 0.99703| 0.99403 | 0.99615] 0.6756] 91.7000 5.65 0.83 0.96 7.44 503 0.41 0.04 0.12 0.57 0.38 0.02 0.01 8.03 5.43
148 H 31| 099703 | 099399 | 0.99613| 0.6496] 91.7000 5.64 0.82 0.95 7.41 4.82) 0.41 0.04 0.12 0.57 0.37 0.02 0.01 8.00 5.20
84 H H 32| 099606 | 0099512 | 0.99579| 0.6246] 91.7000 5.62 0.82 0.95 7.39 461 0.41 0.04 0.12 0.56 0.35 0.02 0.01 7.97 498
9% H H 33| 0.99605| 099510 | 0.99577| 0.6006] 91.7000 5.60 0.82 0.94 7.36 4.42) 0.40 0.04 0.12 0.56 0.34 0.02 0.01 7.94 4717
1046 B H 34| 099603 | 099507 | 0.99575] 0.5775] 91.7000 5.58 0.81 0.94 7.33 4.23 0.40 0.04 0.11 0.56 0.32 0.02 0.01 7.91 457
114EH H 35| 099602 | 0.99505| 0.99573| 0.5553| 91.7000 5.55 0.81 0.93 7.30 4.05) 0.40 0.04 0.11 0.56 0.31 0.02 0.01 7.87 437
12468 H 36| 0.99600 | 0.99502 | 0.99571 0.5339] 91.7000 553 0.80 0.93 7.26 3.88 0.40 0.04 0.11 0.55 0.30 0.02 0.01 7.84 4.19
1348 H 37| 099598 | 0.99500 | 0.99570| 0.5134] 91.7000 5.51 0.80 0.92 7.23 3.71 0.40 0.04 0.11 0.55 0.28 0.02 0.01 7.81 4.01
1448 H 38| 099597 | 0.99497 | 0.99568 | 0.4936] 91.7000 5.49 0.80 0.92 7.20 3.56 0.40 0.04 0.11 0.55 0.27 0.02 0.01 1.77 3.84
1546 B H 39] 0099595 | 0.99495| 0.99566 | 0.4746] 91.7000 5.47 0.79 0.91 7.17 3.40) 0.39 0.04 0.11 0.55 0.26 0.02 0.01 7.74 3.67
164E B H 40] 0099594 | 0.99492 | 0.99564 | 0.4564] 91.7000 5.44 0.79 0.91 7.14 3.26 0.39 0.04 0.11 0.54 0.25 0.02 0.01 7.71 3.52
1748 H 41] 099592 | 0.99490 | 0.99562 | 0.4388] 91.7000 542 0.78 0.90 7.11 3.12) 0.39 0.04 0.11 0.54 0.24 0.02 0.01 7.67 3.37
184E B H 42] 0098998 | 0.99783 | 0.99228 | 0.4220] 91.7000 5.40 0.78 0.90 7.08 2.99 0.39 0.04 0.11 0.54 0.23 0.02 0.01 7.64 3.22
194 8 H 43] 0098988 | 0.99783 | 0.99222| 0.4057] 91.7000 5.35 0.78 0.90 7.02 2.85) 0.39 0.04 0.11 0.54 0.22 0.02 0.01 7.58 3.07
2048 H 44| 098978 | 099782 | 0.99215] 0.3901| 91.7000 5.29 0.78 0.90 6.96 2.72) 0.38 0.04 0.11 0.53 0.21 0.02 0.01 7.52 2.93
2148 H 45| 098967 | 099782 | 0.99209| 0.3751| 91.7000 5.24 0.77 0.89 6.91 2.59 0.38 0.04 0.11 0.53 0.20 0.02 0.01 7.45 2.80
224E 8 H 46| 098957 | 099781 | 0.99203| 0.3607| 91.7000 5.18 0.77 0.89 6.85 247 0.37 0.04 0.11 0.52 0.19 0.02 0.01 7.39 2.67
2348 H 47| 098946 | 0.99781 | 0.99197 | 0.3468] 91.7000 5.13 0.77 0.89 6.79 2.36 0.37 0.04 0.11 0.52 0.18 0.02 0.01 7.33 2.54
2448 H 48| 098934 | 099780 | 0.99190| 0.3335] 91.7000 5.08 0.77 0.89 6.73 2.25) 0.37 0.04 0.11 0.51 0.17 0.02 0.01 7.27 2.42
2548 H 49| 098923 | 099780 | 0.99183| 0.3207| 91.7000 5.02 0.77 0.89 6.68 214 0.36 0.04 0.11 0.51 0.16 0.02 0.01 7.21 2.31
2648 H 50| 098911 | 099779 | 0.99177 ] 0.3083| 91.7000 497 0.77 0.88 6.62 2.04 0.36 0.04 0.11 0.51 0.16 0.02 0.01 7.14 2.20
2748 H 51| 098899 | 099779 | 0.99170 | 0.2965] 91.7000 491 0.76 0.88 6.56 1.95 0.35 0.04 0.11 0.50 0.15 0.02 0.01 7.08 2.10
284 H H 52| 098887 | 099778 | 0.99163| 0.2851| 91.7000 4.86 0.76 0.88 6.50 1.85 0.35 0.04 0.11 0.50 0.14 0.02 0.01 7.02 2.00
294 H H 53| 098874 | 099778 | 0.99156 | 0.2741] 91.7000 4.81 0.76 0.88 6.44 1.77 0.35 0.04 0.11 0.49 0.14 0.02 0.01 6.96 1.91
304H H 54| 098862 | 0.99777 | 0.99149| 0.2636] 91.7000 475 0.76 0.88 6.39 1.68 0.34 0.04 0.11 0.49 0.13 0.02 0.00 6.89 1.82
3148 H 55| 098848 | 0.99777 | 0.99141 0.2534] 91.7000 4.70 0.76 0.87 6.33 1.60 0.34 0.04 0.11 0.48 0.12 0.02 0.00 6.83 173
3248 H 56] 0098835| 0.99776 | 0.99134| 0.2437] 91.7000 464 0.76 0.87 6.27 1.53 0.34 0.04 0.11 0.48 0.12 0.02 0.00 6.77 1.65
334H H 57] 0098821 | 0.99776 | 0.99126 | 0.2343] 91.7000 459 0.75 0.87 6.21 1.46 0.33 0.04 0.11 0.48 0.11 0.02 0.00 6.71 157
3448 H 58] 0098807 | 0.99775| 0.99119| 0.2253] 91.7000 453 0.75 0.87 6.16 1.39 0.33 0.04 0.11 0.47 0.11 0.02 0.00 6.65 1.50)
354 H 59| 098793 | 0.99775| 0.99111 0.2166] 91.7000 448 0.75 0.87 6.10 1.32 0.32 0.04 0.11 0.47 0.10 0.02 0.00 6.58 143
364EH H 60| 098778 | 099774 | 0.99103| 0.2083| 91.7000 443 0.75 0.86 6.04 1.26 0.32 0.04 0.11 0.46 0.10 0.02 0.00 6.52 1.36
3748 H 61| 098763 | 099774 | 0.99095| 0.2003| 91.7000 437 0.75 0.86 5.98 1.20 0.32 0.04 0.11 0.46 0.09 0.02 0.00 6.46 1.29
384 H H 62| 098748 | 099774 | 0.99087 | 0.1926] 91.7000 432 0.75 0.86 5.93 1.14 0.31 0.04 0.11 0.46 0.09 0.02 0.00 6.40 1.23
394 H H 63| 098733 | 099774 | 0.99079 | 0.1852] 91.7000 4.26 0.74 0.86 5.87 1.09 0.31 0.04 0.10 0.45 0.08 0.02 0.00 6.34 1.17
404E B H 64| 098718 | 0.99774 | 0.99071 0.1780] 91.7000) 4.21 0.74 0.86 5.81 1.03 0.30 0.04 0.10 0.45 0.08 0.02 0.00 6.27 1.12
414EH H 65| 098703 | 099774 | 0.99063| 0.1712] 91.7000 4.16 0.74 0.86 5.75 0.98 0.30 0.04 0.10 0.44 0.08 0.02 0.00 6.21 1.06
424E B H 66| 098688 | 0.99774 | 0.99055| 0.1646] 91.7000 410 0.74 0.85 5.69 0.94 0.30 0.04 0.10 0.44 0.07 0.02 0.00 6.15 1.01
434 B H 67| 098673 | 0099774 | 0.99047 | 0.1583] 91.7000 4.05 0.74 0.85 5.64 0.89 0.29 0.04 0.10 0.43 0.07 0.02 0.00 6.09 0.96
444 B H 68| 098658 | 0.99774 | 0.99039 | 0.1522| 91.7000 3.99 0.74 0.85 5.58 0.85 0.29 0.04 0.10 0.43 0.07 0.02 0.00 6.03 0.92
454 B H 69| 098643 | 0.99774 | 0.99031 0.1463] 91.7000) 3.94 0.73 0.85 5.52 0.81 0.28 0.04 0.10 0.43 0.06 0.02 0.00 5.96 0.87
464E B H 70| 098628 | 0.99774 | 0.99023 | 0.1407| 91.7000 3.89 0.73 0.85 5.47 0.77 0.28 0.04 0.10 0.42 0.06 0.02 0.00 5.90 0.83
474 B H 71| 098613 | 099774 | 0.99015] 0.1353] 91.7000 3.83 0.73 0.84 5.41 0.73 0.28 0.04 0.10 0.42 0.06 0.02 0.00 5.84 0.79
484 B H 72| 098598 | 0.99774 | 0.99007 | 0.1301] 91.7000 3.78 0.73 0.84 5.35 0.70) 0.27 0.04 0.10 0.41 0.05 0.02 0.00 5.78 0.75
495 B H 73] 098583] 099774 | 0.98999| 0.1251] 91.7000] 3.73 0.73 0.84 5.30 0.66 0.27 0.04 0.10 0.41 0.05 0.02 0.00 573 0.72
a8 & 246.78 38.88 44.86 330.53 133.23 17.82 2.00 5.48 25.30 10.18 0.94 0.38 356.77 143.79






